
Registrants’ List

Name State Organization Work Phone Email

Lisa Adams MD NOAA Sea Grant 301-734-1288 lisa.adams@noaa.gov

Randall Arendt RI Greener Prospects rgarendt@cox.net

Chet Arnold CT UConn Center for Land Use Education and Research 860-345-5230 chester.arnold@uconn.edu

Nancy Balcom CT Connecticut Sea Grant 860-405-9107 nancy.balcom@uconn.edu

Danielle Bamford SC The Baldwin Group/NOAA 843-740-1156 danielle.bamford@noaa.gov

Juliana Barrett CT Connecticut Sea Grant 860-405-9106 juliana.barrett@uconn.edu

Greg Beane ME Maine DEP 207-941-4292 greg.e.beane@maine.gov

Stephanie Beard SC IM Systems Group at NOAA Coastal Services Center 843-819-5745 steph.beard@noaa.gov

Patrick Beggs NC North Carolina State University Extension 919-515-4525 patrick_beggs@ncsu.edu

Forrest Bell ME FB Environmental Associates 207-221-6699 info@fbenvironmental.com

John Bilotta MN University of Minnesota 651-480-7708 jbilotta@umn.edu

Claire Bleser MN Nine Mile Creek Watershed District 952-358-2276 cbleser@ninemilecreek.org

Curtis  Bohlen ME Casco Bay Estuary Partnership 207-780-4820 cbohlen@usm.maine.edu

Kara Bonsack CT National NEMO Hub & UConn CLEAR 860-345-5227 kara.bonsack@uconn.edu

Eve Brantley AL Auburn University 334-844-3927 brantef@auburn.edu

Mark Breederland MI Michigan Sea Grant Extension 231-922-4628 breederl@msu.edu

Vicky  Carrasco MD University of Maryland Sea Grant Extension 301-405-5809 vcarrasco@arec.umd.edu

Jamie Carter HI TBG at NOAA Pacific Services Center 808-525-5387 jamie.carter@noaa.gov

Cary Chadwick CT UConn Center for Land Use Education and Research 860-345-5216 cary.chadwick@uconn.edu

LaMarr Clannon ME Maine NEMO 207-771-9020 lcannon@maine.rr.com

Richard Claytor MA Horsley Witten Group 508-833-6600 rclaytor@horsleywitten.com

Kelly Collins MD Center for Watershed Protection 410-461-8323 kac@cwp.org

Mel Cote MA EPA New England 617-918-1553 cote.mel@epa.gov

Cathy Craver WA Whatcom County Planning & Development Services 360-676-6907 ccraver@co.whatcom.wa.us

Jessica D'Ambrosio OH The Ohio State University 614-688-4438 dambrosio.9@osu.edu

Cayce Dalton ME FB Environmental Associates 207-221-6699 cayced@fbenvironmental.com

Mary-Ellen Dennis ME Maine DEP 207-287-7729 mary-ellen.c.dennis@maine.gov

Dave Dickson CT National NEMO Hub & UConn CLEAR 860-345-5228 david.dickson@uconn.edu

Michael Dietz CT CT NEMO 860-345-5225 michael.dietz@uconn.edu

Susan Donaldson NV University of Nevada Cooperative Extension 775-784-4848 donaldsons@unce.unr.edu

Marianne Dubois ME Maine DEP 207-485-1402 marianne.s.dubois@maine.gov

Dr. Brian Eisenhauer NH Plymouth State University 603.535.3179 bweisenhauer@plymouth.edu

Chris Ellis SC NOAA Coastal Services Center 843-740-1195 chris.ellis@noaa.gov

Robert Emanuel OR Oregon Sea Grant Extension 503-842-5708 X 210 robert.emanuel@oregonstate.edu

Kitt Farrell-Poe AZ University of Arizona 520-621-7221 kittfp@ag.arizona.edu

Kristin Feindel ME Maine DEP 207-287-5586 kristin.b.feindel@maine.gov

Chris Feurt ME Wells National Estuarine Research Reserve 207-646-1555 x 111 cfeurt@wellsnerr.org

Andrew Fisk ME Maine DEP 207-287-7671 andrew.c.fisk@maine.gov

Jami Fitch ME Cumberland County Soil and Water Conservation District 207-892-4700 jami@cumberlandswcd.org

Wendy Garland ME Maine DEP 207-822-6320 wendy.garland@maine.gov

Katie Giacalone SC Clemson University 843-554-7226 kgiacal@clemson.edu

Derek Godwin OR Oregon State University Extension Service 503-566-2909 derek.godwin@oregonstate.edu

Arthur  Gold RI University of Rhode Island 401-874-2903 agold@uri.edu

Cindy Hagley MN University of Minnesota Sea Grant Program 218-726-8713 chagley@umn.edu

Victoria Harris WI Wisconsin Sea Grant Institute 920-465-2795 mckeefrk@uwgb.edu

Adrianne Harrison NH NOAA Coastal Services Center 603-862-4272 adrianne.harrison@noaa.gov

Elizabeth Hertz ME Maine State Planning Office 207-287-8061 elizabeth.hertz@maine.gov

Lynne  Hinkey SC TBG/NOAA 843-740-1171 Lynne.Hinkey@noaa.gov

Dan Hitchcock SC Clemson University - Baruch Institute dhitchc@clemson.edu

Katrina Hoffman WA Washington Sea Grant 206-616-3368 kathoff@uw.edu
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Kathy Hoppe ME Maine DEP 207-760-3134 kathy.m.hoppe@maine.gov

James Houle NH University of New Hampshire Stormwater Center 603-767-7091 james.houle@unh.edu

Marianne  Hubert ME Maine DEP 207-287-4140 marianne.e.hubert@maine.gov

Johanna Hunter MA EPA New England 617-918-1041 hunter.johanna@epa.gov

Patti Hurley AL Alabama Department of Environmental Management 334-394-4350 pah@adem.state.al.us

Bruce Hyde CT UConn Center for Land Use Education and Research 860-345-5229 bruce.hyde@uconn.edu

Alex  Jaegerman ME City of Portland 207-874-8724 AQJ@portlandmaine.gov

Todd Janeski VA Virginia Commonwealth University 804-371-8984 todd.janeski@dcr.virginia.gov

Greg Jennings NC North Carolina State University jenningsenv@gmail.com

Don Kale ME Maine DEP 207-822-6319 donald.kale@maine.gov

John Kuriawa ME NOAA 410-267-5668 john.kuriawa@noaa.gov

Hye Yeong Kwon MD Center for Watershed Protection 410-461-8323 hyk@cwp.org

Richard Langan NH CICEET 603-862-0190 richard.langan@unh.edu

Timothy Lawrence WA Washington State University - Island County 530-574-5742 tlawrence53@mac.com

Tamara  Lee Pinard ME Cumberland County Soil and Water Conservation District 207-892-4700 tamara@cumberlandswcd.org

Dolores Leonard NH CICEET dolores.leonard@unh.edu

Regina Lyons MA EPA New England 617-918-1557 lyons.regina@epa.gov

Ed MacMullan OR ECONorthwest 541-687-0051 macmullan@econw.com

Stephanie Mafla-Mills MO Missouri Coalition for the Environment 314-727-0600 stephanie.maflamills@gmail.com

Doug  Malchow MN University of Minnesota Extension 507-280-5575 malch002@umn.edu

Robert McCormick IN Purdue University 765-494-3627 rmccormi@purdue.edu

Steve J. Miller NH Great Bay National Estuarine Research Reserve 603-778-0015 ext 3 steve.miller@wildlife.nh.gov

Monique Myers CA Sea Grant 805-645-1482 moniquemyers@gmail.com

Susan O'Halloran WI University of Wisconsin Extension 715-394-8525 sohallor@uwsuper.edu

Christopher Obropta NJ Rutgers University 732-932-9800 x6209 obropta@envsci.rutgers.edu

Darren  Okimoto HI University of Hawaii Sea Grant College Program 808-956-7031 okimotod@hawaii.edu

Merrick Patten HI University of Hawaii at Manoa merrickpatten@gmail.com

Christy Perrin NC WECO- North Carolina State University 919-515-4542 christy_perrin@ncsu.edu

Julia Peterson NH University of New Hampshire Cooperative Extension  603-749-1565 julia.peterson@unh.edu

Lisa Philo RI Rhode Island NEMO 401-874-5687 lphilo@uri.edu

Rhonda Poirier ME MaineDOT rhonda.poirier@maine.gov

Gary  Pondrom MO East-West Gateway Council of Governments 314-421-4220 gary.pondrom@ewgateway.org

Margherita Pryor MA EPA New England 617-918-1597 pryor.margherita@epa.gov

Sean Rafferty PA Pennsylvania Sea Grant 814-217-9013 sdr138@psu.edu

Robert Roseen NH University of New Hampshire Stormwater Center 603-862-4024 robert.roseen@unh.edu

Jeffrey Schloss NH Univertsity of New Hampshire 603-862-3848 jeff.schloss@unh.edu

Jesse Schomberg MN University of Minnesota Sea Grant Program 218-726-6182 jschombe@umn.edu

Tom Schueler MD Chesapeake Stormwater Network 410-608-7117 watershedguy@hotmail.com

Michael Simpson NH Antioch University New England 603-283-2331 msimpson@antioch.edu

Juliet Simpson MA MIT Sea Grant 617-253-7079 simpsonj@mit.edu

Anne  Smith VA VIMS/ VA Sea Grant 804-684-7768 annesmith@vims.edu

Fred Snow ME Kennebec Valley Council of Governments 207-453-4258 Ext. 27 fsnow@kvcog.org

Amanda Stone NH University of New Hampshire Cooperative Extension 603-364-5324 amanda.stone@unh.edu

Stephen  Tibbetts ME MaineDOT stephen.w.tibbetts@maine.gov

Heather Triezenberg MD NOAA Sea Grant 301-734-1274 heather.triezenberg@noaa.gov

April Turner SC South Carolina Sea Grant Extension Program 843-953-2078 april.turner@scseagrant.org

Jeff Varricchione ME Maine DEP 207-822-6317 jeffrey.t.varricchione@maine.gov

Ben Viola ME Maine DEP 207-822-6365 ben.viola@maine.gov

Jolie Wanger HI University of Hawaii Sea Grant College Program 808-956-7031 wanger@hawaii.edu

Jennifer West RI Narragansett Bay NERR 401-222-4700, ext 74 jennifer@nbnerr.org

Emily Wilson CT UConn Center for Land Use Education and Research 860-345-5226 emily.wilson@uconn.edu

Don Witherill ME Maine DEP 207-287-7725 donald.t.witherill@maine.gov


